IFS MC352-4P-2S User
Manual
P/N 1072702 • REV A • ISS 22OCT13
  - 2 -
Copyright © 2013 United Technologies Corporation
Interlogix is part of UTC Climate Controls & Security, a unit of United
Technologies Corporation.  All rights reserved.
Trademarks and

1310nm/1550nm, 20km , B End
S20-2MLC-2
SFP, LC Connector, Multi Mode, 10/100 Fast Ethernet,  2
fiber,1310nm/1310nm, 2km
S20-2SLC-20
SFP, LC Connector, Single Mode, 10/100 Fast Ethernet,  2
fiber,1310nm/1310nm, 20km
S25-2MLC-2
SFP, LC Connector, Multi Mode, 10/100 Fast Ethernet,  2
fiber,1310nm/1310nm, 2km, Hardened -40~75°C
S25-2SLC-20
SFP, LC Connector, Single Mode, 10/100 Fast Ethernet,  2
fiber,1310nm/1310nm, 20km, Hardened -40~75°C
  - 17 -
IFS Model SFP Description
S30-1SLC/A-10 SFP, LC Connector, Single Mode, Gigabit,  1 fiber, 1310nm/1550nm, 10km , A
End
S30-1SLC/A-20 SFP, LC Connector, Single Mode, Gigabit,  1 fiber, 1310nm/1550nm, 20km, A
End
S30-1SLC/A-60 SFP, LC Connector, Single Mode, Gigabit,  1 fiber, 1310nm/1550nm, 60km, A
End
S30-1SLC/B-10 SFP, LC Connector, Single Mode, Gigabit,  1 fiber, 1550nm/1310nm, 10km , B
End
S30-1SLC/B-20 SFP, LC Connector, Single Mode, Gigabit,  1 fiber, 1550nm/1310nm, 20km, B
End
S30-1SLC/B-60 SFP, LC Connector, Single Mode, Gigabit,  1 fiber, 1550nm/1310nm, 60km, B
End
S30-2MLC SFP, LC Connector, Multi Mode, Gigabit,  2 fiber,850nm/850nm, 550m
S30-2MLC-2 SFP, LC Connector, Multi Mode, Gigabit,  2 fiber,1310nm/1310nm, 2km
S30-2SLC-10 SFP, LC Connector, Single Mode, Gigabit,  2 fiber,1310nm/1310nm, 10km
S30-2SLC-30 SFP, LC Connector, Single Mode, Gigabit,  2 fiber,1310nm/1310nm, 30km
S30-2SLC-70 SFP, LC Connector, Single Mode, Gigabit,  2 fiber,1550nm/1550nm, 70km
S30-RJ SFP, RJ-45, Gigabit, 100m
1000Base-SX/LX:
Before connecting with switches, workstation or media converter, please do the following steps:
1. With 1000Base-X Fiber Speed, please set the DIP Switch of SFP Port 5 or Port 6 to the “OFF”